
REVISION ( Oct 19, 2021) Cell # Page 1

SMALL CRANE-WEST Basin Correct ???

LAUNCH SATURDAY HAULOUT

8:00 Tom Chambers Chambros Two Newman Trimaran705 427-3054 chambrostwo@gmail.com

8:00 Peter Adamson Piobaireachd Grampian 519 371-3020

RESET

8:30 Sarah Fenton 3:00 Knot Related Cruiser Yachts 519 753-6495 sarah@sfl2000.com

8:30 Ron Ball Panacea Mirage 519 477-9461 r.ball@bmts.com

8:30 Chris Collard Windrush Pearson 519-373-2818 collardchris9@gmail.com

RESET RESET

8:45 John Gilbert Come From Away Aloha 226 444-1530 j.gilbert@unb.ca

8:30 Steve Furness 2:00 Scallywag Grampien 519-379-3200 Steve.Furness@Grey.ca

8:45 David Reitzel NAIDA Catalina 519 377-0113 d.reitzel@gmail.com

RESET RESET

Vesa Simanainen Gypsy Wind C & C 647-922-1833 vsimanainen@gmail.com

9:00 Susan Taylor Debutante Sirius 519 379 2692 susan22692@hotmail.com

9:00 Peter Burrell 1:00 4play Grampien 519-374-9028 elvisdjkaraoke@hotmail.com

RESET RESET

9:15

9:15 Chris Irvine BIG RED C&C 519-270-1575 katevanalphen@gmail.com

9:15 Hubert Vandestadt SEA BAY AH Sirius 28 519-372-5004 vandestadt@rogers.com

9:30 John Lehmann 12:00 Diversion C&C 30 519-374-3339 sailaweigh1@gmail.com

RESET LUNCH BREAK

9:30 Rob Allan Allsorts CS 30 519 374-1585 roballan7@gmail.com

9:45 Joseph Hardin MujoV Beneteau 519-534-4197 joseph.hardin@gmail.com

9:45 Glenn Boisvert SLEEK Hunter 519-378-5253 glenn.megan.boisvert@gmail.com

10:00 Ken Warrilow 11:00 Gwendolyn Bayfield 226-974-6000 k.warrillow@sympatico.ca

RESET STARTS

mailto:vsimanainen@gmail.com
mailto:glenn.megan.boisvert@gmail.com
mailto:k.warrillow@sympatico.ca


SMALL CRANE-WEST Basin

HAULOUT Cell # Page 2

LAUNCH SATURDAY Correct?

10:15 Frank Solinger Trinity C&C Corvette 519-270-6657 FCSolinger@gmail.com

10:15 Paul King Take a Chance Mirage 647-295-7825 paul.king@rogers.com

Norm Jones Coaser 23 nwjones2020@gmail.com

10:30 Joyce Buckley 10:30 Trivia GlanderC 519-379-3856 j.kbuckleyathotmail.com

RESET

10:30 Ralph Suke Mariah Niagara 519 373-6872 ralphsuke@live.com

10:45 Louise Johnsen Virago 519-546-2447 sail247@gmail.com

Jim MacLaughlin Tuppence Bayfield 519-373-9460 jim_maclaughlin@yahoo.com

10:45 Hubert van Alphen Blue Jeanne Tanzer 519 379-3284 vanalphenh@bell.net

11:00 Deane Atherton 10:00 CHAOS Kirby 519-378-5435 deanathe@hotmail.com

11:15 Trevor Stokes MiYotie Tanzer 22 519-372-4892 rutlandtrevor@gmail.com

RESET

11:15 Randy Wright DANAE Express 519-373-1005 rwright@bmts.com

11:30 Dave Hulsebosch Son Rise Mirage 519-377-1962 dpbosch@bmts.com

11:30 PETER Struthers LIBERATOR Kirby 30 519 881-6638 postruthers@gmail.com

RESET

11:45 Tom England 9:00 Kalliste Tanzer 519-379-8965 tjengland@bmts.com

11:45 Bill Bedell MARINITA Hughes 519-376-4798 Karen Melsom Son-in-lawDaughter

11:45 Lori Rossignol Lark Niagara 519 372-8341 lori.rossignol@gmail.com

RESET

12:00 Paul Weitendorf Catch 22 C&C 519-270-6011 paul_weitendorf@rogers.com

BIGCRALee Miller 8:00 Unbound Beneteau 519-270-2793  Maybe cell

STARTS

Front of Clubhouse STARTS Trailers

12:30 Becky Middlebrook 2:00 Ella May J24 519-373-6101 commodore@georgianyachtclub.com

12:45 Peter Bonfa Sea Ya CustomSail 519-387-2722 peterdoris.bonfa@rogers.com

12:45 Scott Caple Jaguar HoneySloo 617-533-8935 rscaple@sympatico.ca

Mark Passmore Etchells22 289-707-1488 passmoremarine@gmail.com

mailto:nwjones2020@gmail.com
mailto:sail247@gmail.com
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mailto:commodore@georgianyachtclub.com
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BIG CRANE NORTH BASIN Clubhouse

SATURDAY Cell # Page 3

LAUNCH HAULOUT Correct?

8:00 Alan Marsh Blossom 519-375-7625 alanmarsh259@gmail.com

8:00 Joe Fryer 2:00 Off the Hook Gilbert M. 519-270-2624 joefryer47@gmail.com

8:00 Janet Gamble Frisky Kirby30 519 376-1984 No Cell

8:15 Mark Vincent Kea Catalina 519-378-5647 markgrease@yahoo.ca

8:15 Vince VanAlphen Infinity Beneteau32 226-668-8523 alisavan@rogers.com

8:30 Paul F. Middlebrook NYALA Bavaria 33 519-372-6920 paulfm33@gmail.com

8:30 Bill Gamble 1:00 Steadfast C&C 9.9 519 371-3283 No Cell

LUNCHBREAK & RESET

9:00 Ed Griffith Maggie Pilothouse Tug226-568-3001 emgriffith@rogers.com

9:00 Jamie Nicol Project 50 Blue Seas 519 375-1982 netmarkplus@gmail.com

RESET RESET

Jake Priester 12:00 Ventura Ontario 28 519 373-6902 jfpriester@hotmail.com

9:15 Ron Downie Down Time Catalina 320 226 568-2959 rondebdownie@gmail.com

9:30 Jason Payne Tic Tac T'eau Beneteau31 519-373-6273 Jpayne@bmts.com

RESET RESET

9:15 Brian MacIntosh 11:00 Kai-Mac Prowler 647 298-5300 brianjmacintosh@gmail.com

9:45 Dan Jones CANATARA Abbott 36 519 447 0446 dannjones@live.ca

Ian Boddy Pedlera C&C 519-373-4144 ianboddy@bellnet.ca

10:00 Michael Forcier Warpath C&C 519 372-5960 mike@greybrucelaw.ca

9:45 Terry Ferenczy Clarity C & C 39 519 377-0663 svclarity@gmail.com

10:00 Clark James 10:00 Seabattical1 Bavaria 38 519 477-9311 clarkthesailor@yahoo.ca

10:15 Roger Martindill Moonspinner Grampian 519 794-4537 bassplant@bmts.com

RESET RESET

10:15 Randall Doherty JO LEE Carver 519 372-3346 519-372-7112

10:30 Brad Findlay 9:00 Calypso Kettlecreek Trawler519-377-7553 findlay101@gmail.com

10:30 Doug Dawson Windy Windy 9800 519-270-6824

10:45 John Griffith Cedar Bank Blue Seas 226-755-2956 john.griffithmarine@gmail.com

Menno Harmsen 8:00 Vrouwe Morgan Mainship 226 668-5091 mandmmainship@gmail.com

STARTS

xxxxx John McCannel dontrushme Chapparel 416-930-9204 paul.mccannel@yahoo.ca

mailto:alanmarsh259@gmail.com
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BIG CRANE- EAST Spit/Old Gas dock Cell # Page 4

correct?

LAUNCH HAULOUT

SATURDAY FRIDAY

AM

Brad Brainard Bart's Bud Four Winns 519 372-0659 birgiej2@hotmail.com

11:30 Mark Chester DAZE OFF Bayliner 519-377-3420 sundaze@rogers.com

Ross Burrows Regal Affair Regal 320 519 374-5887 karin.burrows@sympatico.ca

Larry McCartney

Paul Beattie 1:00 Mathan Marinette 519-477-0060 paul.norma.b@gmail.com

Travis Low Wet Spot Sun Dancer 519-374-1457 travis@vandolders.com

Gibson Marion Mainship 519-373-9234 marionhgibson@outlook.com

Bruce McManus Offline Carver 519-379-6861 bmcmanus@bmts.com

1:00 Ann Hachey Liquid Therapy 519-371-1554 rhachey1224@rogers.com

Sue Buehler Time For Us Carver 519-580-4012 2buehler@rogers.com

Ken Hearty 12:00 Severn Saint Carver 35 519 371-9791 twored71gtos@hotmail.com

Chris Haslam So HardDone By Sun Dancer 226-668-8256 treeguy_01athotmail.com

2:00 Brent Douglas Sophies Choice Hatteras 519-372-5572 brent.douglas@sympatico.ca

Kurtis Mink Egstasy Egg Harbour 519-387-6465 kurtismink@gmail.com

Scott Wilson SeaRay 519-375-4470 scottewilson75@gmail.com

Stephen Rouse 11:00 CARPE` DIEM Carver 356 519 371-3458 519-379-0623 Maybe cell

STARTS

Brian Mundle New boat  arrives '22
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